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N RE: DPETITION FOR ADMIN. VARIANCE *  REFORE THE
W/S Fork Road, 350' N of the
c/1 of Upland Road *  DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
(12712 Fork Road)
1ith Rlection District * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

&th Councilmanic District
* (Case No. 97-591-A

Richargd F. Seim, et ux
Petitioners

TINDTINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS OF LAW

This matter comes before the Deputy Zoning Commissioner for con-
gideration of a Petition for Administrative Variance filed by Richard F.
and Ivajean C. Seim, owners of the subject property, which is located in
the wvicinity of Harford Road in Fork. The Petitioners seek relief from
Sections 1A04.3.B.3 and 301.1.A of the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations
{B.C.Z.R.) to permit a side vard setback of § feet in lieu of the minimm
required 37.5 feet for a proposed open carport on the northwest side of
the existing dwelling. The subject property and relief sought are ore
particularly described on the site plan submitted which was accepted and
marked into evidence as Petitioper's Exhibit 1.

The Petitioners have filed the supporting affidavits as required
by Section 26-127 {b}(1) of the Baltimore County Ccde. The subject property
having been posted and there being no requests for a public hearing, a
decigsion shall be rendered based upon the documentation contained within
the case file. Based upon the information available, there is no evidence
in the file to indicate that the reguested variances would adversely
affect the health, safety or geperal welfare of the surrounding community
and should therefore be granted. in the opinion of the Deputy Zoning
Commissioner, the information, pictures, and affidavits submitted provide

sufficient facts that comply with the reguirements of Section 307.1 of the
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BE.C.Z.R. Furthermore, strict compliance with the B.C.Z.R. would resuit in
practical difficulty and/or unreasonable hardship upon the Petifioners.
Pursuant to the posting of the property and the provisions of
both the Baltimore County Code and the B.C.Z.R. having been met, and for
the reasons set forth above, the relief reguested should be granted.
THEREFORE, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner for
Raltimore County this ©% day of July, 1997 that the Petition for
Administrative Variance seeking relief from Sections 1A04.3.B.3 and 301.1.A
»f the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations (B.C.Z.R.)} to permit a side
vard setback of 0 feet in lieu of the minimum required 237.5 feet for a
proposed open carport on the northwest side of the existing dwelling, in
arcordance with Petitioner's Exhibit 1, be and is hereby GRANTED, subject,
however, to the following restrictions:
1) The Petitioners may apply for their buiiding
permit and be granted same upon receipt of this Order;
however, Petitioners ars hereby made aware that pro-
ceeding at this time is at their own 1risk until such
time as the 30-day appellate process from this Order
has expired. If, for whatever reason, this Order is

reversed, the relief granted herein shall be rescinded.

2) The proposed carport shall not be enclosed in any
manner and shall remain open on the three exposed sides,

3) When applying for a building permit, the site
plan filed must reference this case and set forth and

address the restrictions of this Order.

HO‘I‘HY M. KotRoco
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
TMK:bis for Baltimore County



Baltimore County Suite 405, County Courts Bldg.

Zoning Commissioner 401 Bosley Av'lerluezu04
ffice of Planni Towson, Maryland
Otfice of Planning 410-887-4386

July 29, 1997

¥y, & Mrs. Richard F. Seim
12712 Fork Road
Fork, Maryland 21051

RE: PETITION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE VARIANCE
W/S Fork Road, 350' N of the ¢/l of Upland Road
{12712 ¥Fork Road)}
11th Election District - 6th Councilmanic District
Richard ¥. Seim, et ux - Petitioners
Case No. 97-591-A

Dear Mr., Seim:

Enclosed please find a copy of the decision rendered in the
above-captioned matter. The Petition for Administrative Variance has been
granted in accordance with the attached Order.

In the event any party finds the decision rendered 1is unfavor-
able, any party may file an appeal to the County Board of Appeals within
thirty (30) days of the date of this Order. For further information on
filing an appeal, please contact the Permits and Development Management
Office at 887-3391.

Very truly yours,

Aty lorreo

TIMOTHY M. KOTROCO
Deputy Zoning Commissioner
T™K:bjs for Baltimore County

cc: P e's Counsel

ile

on Recycied Faper

%OQCQ Printed with Soybean Ink
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Petition for Administrative Variance

B QRSN
to the Zonmg Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the propexty located at - ;2772 S fouf
This Petition shall be filed with the Cffice of Zoning Administration & Development Management.

The undersigned, legal owner(s) of the properly situate in Baltimore County and which Is described in the description and plat attached
hereto and made a part hereof, hereby petmon for a Variance from Sec’ﬂon(s)

/404 3. - 30t 14 fcrmn‘ a O ‘s ya.qf
o fics .:4 ’37.5' Lr an op & Ca_/ppf?‘

of the Zoning Regulations of Baftimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the following reasons: {indicate hardship or

practical difficuity)
Sce 07! b < oote

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Reguiations.
I, of we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this petition, and further agree to and are to
be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore County.

|/We o solemnly declare and affum, under the penalties of perury, that l/we are the
legat owner{s) of the property which 15 the subject of this Petibon

ey

Coentract Purchases/| essee Legal Owner(s)

Ricaars © %r_ LNA

(Type or Print Name} (Type or Print Name)

Signature Slgna:ure

Tisieand & SEim
Address fType or Pnnﬂiarne

%jﬂw é /fd-rv(/
City State Zipoode Signature

Attormey for Petmioner

(2 Feorw By 40-547 -84494

{Type or Print Name) Address Phone No

For e Mb  Zlieos

Cay State Zipcode
Signature Name, Address and phone number of representalive  to be contacted

Ptc waed B OSE N

Address Phone No Name

7\ Boww Kn 410-5642-2444
City State Zipcoge Adadress 1;_ R MD 716 5 i Fhone No.
A Public Heanng having been requested and/or found to be required, 15 ordered by the Ioning Commissioner of Bothimore County, ths day of 19

that the subject matler of this petitior be set for a pubiic heanng , adverhsed, ©s requred by the Zoning Reguiations of Bolimore County, m two newspapers of genera:
arculafion throsghout Balhmore County, and that the oroperty be reposted

Zoming Commssioner of Bathimore County

REVIEWED BY:_‘::?A”_%_ _DATE G/st 77 LAY, Primted with Soybean Ink ITEM #: 5
. / \6{;9 on Aecycled Paper
ESTMATED POSTING DATE 7 / > / 17



S— Y T3 | _in support of

Administrative Variance

The undersigned hereby affirms under the penalties of perjury to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, as foilows:

That the information herein given is within the personal knowiedge of the Affiant(s) and that Affiant(s) is/are competent 10
testify thereto in the event that a public hearing is scheduled in the future with regard thereto.

That the Affiant(s} does/do presently reside at “- iV F ovv R-D

address

Torw MDD 2166 1
C@‘

Stats Dp Code

That based upon personat knowledge, ihe following are the facts upon which line base the request for an Administrative
Variance at the above address: (ndicate hardship or practeal difficulty)

T Weuld LIKE TO EXTEND THE RocE OF MY
HROUVSE T O COVER. THE BXWTInG DANWEMAY  CREAT WS G
A CARROCIT . THlls BULWWLDI G LOU WAS \wl coRP ot T €D
10 LAZE CTHERE & W0 POSSIBLE WAY TO ERPAN D THE

MW
LOT 9VLE BECAVLSE OF EXRWTHEG RnousES 0w TACH

ALDE AD it TREREAR- . You e DUE owsS\ORRATION
HEID AP P ROVAL \WOULD BE GREATLY APPREQAATED

That Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a protest s filed, Affiant(s) will be required to pay a reposting and advertising {ee and

may be required 1o provide additional information.
: P '_
{signature} -

_Tidjea (7. Seinf

signature)
Ricaaen € Seimk
{type of pnnt name|

{type or pnnt namey}

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTEMORE. to wit:

Y HEREBY CERTIFY, this 74 % dayol 19 77 . before me. a Notary Public of the State
of Marviand. 1n and tor the County aforesaid, persongily appeared

Hoketol, F dovr. 7 Syopsn (I docre

the Affiants(s) herein, personally known or satisfactonty wentified 1o me as such Alfiantt(s), and made oath in due form of law
that the matters and facts hereinabove set forth are true and correct 10 the best of hisher/their knowledge and behef.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notanal Seal.

é/r" ¢/%7

date

My Commussion Exptres: 7—/- ? 7
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Affﬂa it

mm@dmwaﬁmmmmmdmmwmmmawmm asfolluws:

That the information herein given is vaunn the personal knm-ledgeof the Aﬂiam(s) and that A_fﬁam(s) is/are competent 10
testify thereto in lhe event that a pubhc hcanng is scheduled in the futumwnh regard therelo.

That the Affiani(s) does/do preseatly reside at Sl 125 ‘Fonu 'R-D -_,_m_-:u::_ e

address

A

|

i o DRCoe

That based upon personal knowledge, the following are the facts upunwhich TAwe base the request foran Administrative
Variance at the above address: ammwdsmupmm

Coer s
. City R

.

! i’1$

1 WoeuLd L\ke TO EKTE_\JQ "n—\t—: &oo@ OF A Y
HOVSE T O COVER. TRE EXASTIG BRAWEUWIAY | CREAT WG
A CARPOET . THIS BULLDI G LT WAS vl CORP ot TED
163 LAZE JTRERE (& WO POSSIBLE WAY T0 ERPAR D TME

e

LOT S\VLE BECAVSE OF BRYTIWG nouseES ot TACKH
SUDE AWD InS THEREAR- » Your PLE o SIOERATLION
MrdD AP P RCVAL WOLLD BE GREATLY APPREQAATIED

That Affiant(s) acknowledge(s) that if a protest is filed, Afﬁam(s) will be reqmred o 0 pay a reposling and advertising {ee and
may be required to provide additional information.

{signatura)
\S\C\.-\AR-B T Sevm i /Arem/ ﬁ -ﬁ:,-/-yf
(type or pnnt namej ﬂﬂ’e“mm) .

STATE OF MARYLAND, COUNTY OF BALTIMORE, to wit:

1 HEREBY CERTIFY, I1his é day of

R ?Z . before me, a Notary Public of the State
of Marviand. in and for the County aforesaid. perso '

the Affiants(s) herein, personatiy known or satisfactority |denuﬁcd 10 me 2s such Alffianti(s), and made ualh in due form of law
that 1he matters and facts heremnabove set forth are true and correct 1o the best of hisherftheir knowledge and belief.

AS WITNESS my hand and Notarial Seal. T

2L 2/?7
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CERTIFICATIL OF POSTING

RE: Case # 97-591-A

Baitimore County Department of
Permits and Development Management
County Office Bullding, Room 11t

111 West Chesapeake Avenune

Towson, Maryland 212¢4
Attention: Ms. Gwendolyn Stephens
Ladies and Gentlemen:

This letter Is to certify nnder the penalties of perjury that the necessary sign(s) required by Iaw
were posied conspicuouslty on the property located at,
1Z712 Fork Road Baltimore, Maryland 21851

The sign(s) were posted on July 11, 1997
(Month, Day, Year)

b AP,

(Signature of SigwPoster & Date)

Thomas P. Ogle, Sr.
(Printed Name)

325 Nicholson Road
{Address)

—__Baltimore, Maryland 21221

(410)-687-81685
! (Telephone Number)




CL NG DATES.
Request for Zoning: Administrative Variance

Date to be Posted: Anytime before but no laterthan =~ 7//2/77 .

l

Exinbit A *PLANNERS FILL IN THE POSTING AND

Format for Sign Printing, Black Letters on 2 White Background:

Tf o H ST/

—

ZONING NoTICE 1

Vo rig-vice 716 pCIm/-/ e 0/ 5405-« sc—/ﬁu(i £ g

6"; 2.7'5/ —4( & O 7 c‘ac:,fﬂé'(ﬁé

PUBLIC HEARING ?

PURSUANT TO SECTION 26-127(b) (1), BALTIMORE COUNTY CODE
AN ELIGIBLE INDIVIDUAL OR GROUP MAY REQUEST A PUBLIC HEARING
CONCERNING THE PROPOSED VARIANCE, PROVIDED THE REQUEST IS
RECEIVED IN THE ZONING REVIEW BUREAU BEFORE 5:00 P.M. ON
* Z/2¢ /55

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IS AVAILABLE AT THE DEPARTMENT OF
PERMITS AND DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT, COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING,
111 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVE., TOWSON, MD 21204, (410) 887-3391

DO NOT REMOVE THIS SIGN AND POST UNTIL AFTER ABOVE DATE UNDER PENALTY OF LAW

HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE




' Development Processing
Balimore County County Office Building

Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Aver.
Development Management Towson. Maryland 21204

ZONING HEARING ADVERTISING AND POSTING REQUIREMENTS & PROCEDURES

Baltimore County zoning regulations require that notice be given to the
general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which
is the subject of an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions which
require a public hearing, this notice is accomplished by posting a sign
on the property (responsibility of which, lies with the
petitioner/applicant) and placement of a notice in at least one
newspaper of general circulation in the County.

This office will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are
satisfied. However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs
associated with this requirement.

Billing for legal advertising, due upon receipt, will come from and
should be remitted directly to the newspaper.

NON-PAYMENT OF ADVERTISING FEES WILL STAY ISSUANCE OF ZONING ORDER.

ARNOLD JABLON, DIRECTOR

—— . - ——— A Y s T A S e Ty A - i S G A S U VI W St v ey v nle I S G i G U W e SR T S ke Y T S S G G D P S — -

For newspaper advertising:

Item No.: :5-7/

Petitioner: ﬂ’ohﬂ/ £ Sem

Location:_/ 2712 _fock AL

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:

NAME: ﬂ’f/%r‘é F Seima

ADDRESS: /2772 [ kA
Forlt |, ki 2108/

PHONE NUMBER: /cm) 92 -9y

AJ:ggs
(Revised 09/24/96)

-1B-

)
~* Prinipa with Sovbean ink

— PP,
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Baltimore County Development Processing

. County Office Building
Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

July 18, 1997

ABOUT YOUR ATMINISTRATIVE VARTANCE

CASE NUMBER: 97-591-3
12712 Fork Road
#/S Fork Road,350' +/- of c/1 Bpland Roed
11th Election Disirict - 6th Councilmanic District
Legal Owner{s): Richard and Ivajean Seim
Post by Date: 7/13/97
Closing Bate: 7/28/97

Contact made with this office regarding the status of this case shonld referemce the case mmber and be
directed to 887-3391. This notice serves as a refresher regarding the administrative process.

1} The Zoning Notice sign must be visible on the property under petition on or befare the “Post by Date™
noted above. It should remain there until after the closing date.

2) The “Closing Date" noted above, is the deadline for a meighbor to file a formal request for a public
kearing.

3) After the closing date, the file will be reviewed by the Zoning er Deputy Zoning Commeissioper. He/She
may (a) grant the reguested relief, (b) deny the reguested relief, or {¢) Order that the matter be set
in for a public hearing. You will receive written notification (typically within 7 to 1 days) as to
whether or not your petition has been granmted, denied, ar will go to public hearing.

4) In cases that must go to a public hearing (whether due to a peighbor's formal reguest er by Order of the
Commissioner), notification of seme wilt be forwarded to you. The sign on the property mast be changed
giving notice of the hearing's date, time and ocation. As when the sign vas eriginally posted, certi-
fication of this change and a photograph of the altered sign, must be forwarded to this office.

PLEASE UNDERSTANRD THAT O THE CLOSING DATE, THE PROCESS IS NOT
COMPLETE. THE FILE MOST GO THROODGH FINAL REVIEW. ORDERS ARE NOT
AVATLABLE FOR DISTRIBUTION VIA PICK-UP. WHEN READY, THE ORDER WILL BE
FORWARDED TO YOU VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL.

Y

Arpeld . Jablon
Director

“cci” Richard and Ivajean Seim

é}g} Printed with Soybean bnk

ofi Hecycied Paper



Baltimore Coun ' Development Proc_es§ing
"~ Denartme _t__ff’tx 2its and County Office Building -
epartment of Permits an 111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

July 29, 1997

Mr. and Mrs. Richard Seim
12712 Fork Road
Fork, MD 21051

RE: Item No.: 591
Case No.: 97-591-A
Petitioner: Richard Seim, et ux

Dear Mr. and Mrs. Seim:

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representa-
tives from Baltimore Couniy approval agencies, has reviewed the plans
submitted with the above referenced petition, which was accepted for
processing by Permits and Development Management (FDM), Zoning Review, on
June 30, 1997.

Any comments submitted thus far from the members of ZAC that offer or
request information on your petition are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the =zeoning action requested,
but to assure that all parties {zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner,
etc.) are made aware of plans or problems with regard to the proposed
improvements that may have a bearing on this case. Only those comments
that are informative will be forwarded to you; those that are not
informative will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions regarding these
comments, please do not hesitate to contact the commenting agency or
Roslyn Eubanks in the zoning office (410-887-3391):

Slncerel s {2 2: ;

W. CarI:Rlchards AJr. .,
Zonlng Supervisor

WCR/re -
Attachment(s)

o Printed with Soybaan ink
%9 on Recycied Paper



FROM:

SUBJECT:

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLARXRD

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: July 21, 1997
Department of Permits & Development
Management
Y ‘ﬁ.’{i
T AR PRI
Robert W. Bowling, Chief ey, EOTERTNE

Development Plans Review Division N

Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting

for July 21, 199
Item Nos. 590,4591, 003, 004, 005,

007, 008

The Development Plans Review Division has reviewed the subject zoning

items, and we have no comments.

RWB:HJO: jrb

cc:

File



'BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE z R

o

TO: Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: July 15, 1997
Department of Permits
and Development Management

FROM: Amold F. “Pat” Keller, III, Director
Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Petitions

The Planning Office has no comments on the following petitions (s):
e )

ltem Nos. 571, 580,(591,5, 4, 8, 9
‘\J/

If there should be any questions or if this office can provide additional information,
please contact Jeffrey Long in the Office of Planning at (401) 887-3495.

A
: Preparedby@//q/» A7 ’%%

Division Chief: @Lf Z &MJ/

AFK/IL

CAMSOFFICEWINWORD\ZACWOCOM\371.DOC



Baltinﬂnrn Crntyr Cc’x_rement .

AU AsUILY RS

700 East Joppa Road Suite 901
Towson, MD 21286-5500 (410) 887-4500

fArncld Jablon, Director

Zening Administration and Development Management
Baltimove Tounty Office Building

Towson, MD Z1z04

MAIL STOF-1105

FE: Froperty Owner: SEE BELOW
Locatian: DISTRIBUTION MEETING OF July 14, 1957
Item NMz.: SEE BELOYW Zoning Agenda:
Gentlemen:

Fursuant +to your reguest, the re
surveved by this Buresau and the commen
regquired to be corrected or incorporat

the properiiy.

8. The Fire Marshal®s Office has no comments at thiszs time,
IN REFERENCE TO THE FOLLOWING ITEM NUMEBERG:

/5;), 001, 008, and 003,00Y

LT. EOBERT P. 54l

EEVIRWHER . . u
ire Marshal dO7iice, Fi

13

M a=

cic: File

%9 Printed on Recycled Paper
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Baltimore County Government
Offi Permits and Development Managerment
1 %" West Chesapeake Avenue, Room 111
Towson, MD 21204
(410) 887-3391

PROVISIONAL APPROVAL
PERMIT NUMBER:

Date: G/ 20/17

Location: V2112 Foewv ¥o  Foww MD ziosH

The issuance of this permit in no way grants or implies approval of any matter relating to
this property which is in conflict with the Balti ing Re jons.

The issuance of this permit is subject to the following Conditions:

Owner has filed for a public hearing, Item # .

Owner must file for a public hearing within ___ days before the Zoning
Commissionr requesting relief from all conflicts with the Baltimore County
Zoning Regulations.

Owner/contract purchaser must submit a complete revised site development plan
and requested accompanying information within ___ days resolving all possible
conflicts with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations.

The owner/contract purchaser may proceed at his own risk with the construction
indicated in the above referenced permit.

However, in the event that any or all of the above conditions are not completed as
stipulated, and/or the petition for relief has been denied, dismissed, or withdrawn, this
provisional approval is rescinded forthwith.

Immediately thereafter, the owner/contract purchaser must return the property to the
condition it was in prior to the beginning of said construction and accepts full financial
liability in the matter.

2k G e 24 /?’DM/

ZONING STAFF DIRECTOR, PERMITS & DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT

I have read the above statement and | agree to abide by the decision of the zoning
commissioner, if applicable, in this matter. I also hereby certnc?' that I, the undersigned, am
in fact the owner and, if applicable, the contract purchaser and not just an agent for same.

Drchondd Aere

Signed - Owner Signed - Contract Purchaser,
Printed Name Ricnaen £, Sen Printed Name
Address 1 2112~ Foew P\D Address
Feew MDD 2105 |
Work Phone # Work Phone #
Home Phone # 410 -542-24 44 Home Phone #

Revised 8/11/95 -
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FEE-BI_MPL‘E BEED *— INGIVIDUAL GRANTOR AND GRANTEE —— 40

'8
wf

Thls ])ced Made this 2 gy of April

1nthaymwuneﬂmummdxnnehumkcdand51xty~elght ,byandbehmmnﬁmnest

b

¥

S William Schettier. sr. & Charlotte D.Schettler,hié/w%ﬁﬁ uuzﬁrmrpmd?and;
yﬁ;chard I'. Seim & Ivajean C. 8Seim, his wife,

ol the second part.

e

\VﬂnL%eﬂntmuxn(nnmdmmhon(ﬁthesunlof Five ($5.00) Dollars and dther”
good and valuable oon91deratlons, the receipt of which is hexrcby ,

acknowledged;

{he said Brnest William Schettler, Sr. & Charlotte D.

do = hereby grant and convey unto the sald Richard P. Seim and Ivajean C. Seim,
his wife, as tenants by the entireties, their heirs and assigns, and
to the survivor of .them, his or her

Baltimore Counly ‘A‘ , State of Maryland, and described as f(,)ll(l)ws, that is te sdyzné C

Beginning for the same and being known and designated as Lot Numberm
23 apnd 24, Section B as shown on the 'Plat of. "The MGTILLt Tract" and
[Lupordod among the plat reoords of Baltlmore County Jn pPlat Book
W. P, 8 folio 12. ‘ ‘

BEING the same two lots oE ground Wthh by deed dated June. 6 1967
~and recorded among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Libexr
0.7,6¢.478]1 folio 187 wasg granted and conveyed by Michael C. Knott,
unmarried, unlkeo the within grantors. .. i

See also assignment dated June 2@,1964 and recorded amonyg the
Land Records of Baltimore County in leer R.R.G. 4349 folio 145 was
granted and convoyed by Luallo G WOlsey and wife unto the within

'“qrantora. . G . e R el e, g e
guBJRCY thth COndlLJOhb and restrictions of record,

§ 'J'J/' i R ‘"'-‘ N
foaTinN iM R A EAK
ALT GF 047 r Mvar mar

@)M& @\

\,“d o O_.qu




LIBERL 86 2 PAEES 7 6
"Together with the buildings and improvements thercupon erected, made or being and all and
every the rights, alleys, ways, waters, privileges, appurienances and advantages, to the same

helonging, or anywise appertaining.

To Have and To Hold the said lot s of ground and premises, above described
and mentioned, and hereby intended to be conveyed; together with the rights, privileges, appurte-
nances and advantages thereto belonging or appertaining unto and to the proper use and henefit

of the said Richard F. Seim and Ivajean C. Seim, his wife, as tenants by
the entireties, their heirs and assigng, and to the survivor of then,
his oxr her

in fee simple.

And the said part iegof the first part hereby covenant that they ha ye
not done or suffered to be done any act, matter or thing whatsoever, to encumber the property
hereby conveyed; that they  will warrant specially the property granted and that the vy will
exccute such further assurances of the same al may be requisite.

Witness the hand sand seals of said granior s.

-

/(f/racv///( rd(:fdzzrrfrr,me /(\{//K(J[SLAL]

Ernest William Schettler, Sr.

o e Ve,
(([‘é» l’(‘a’/ .(,‘zjx{."/‘_,},"-5:"_.\-.&-::*,,‘&: e L . p)
Alfred I,. Brenne 7oaa "yl

frree rennan [2/Lt€&/{‘/z’/0c\/c/{15/ﬁit ................... [sEAL]

.

Charlotte D. Schettler

Sltnte of Maryland, COUNTY OI' BALTIMORE , lo wit:

I Iensoy Cerrivy, ‘That on this 2nd day of April .19 g8,
before me, the subseriber, a Notary Public of the State of Maryland, in and for npaltimore
County, aIEo resaid, , personally appeared Ernest William Sc’heftler, Sr.
Charlotte B. Schettler, his wife,
known to me (or satisfaclorily proven) to be the person(s} whose name(s) ig/are subscribed to
the within instrument and acknowledged that th ey execcuted the same for the purposes therein
contained, and in my presence signed and sealed the same.

In Wirtness Waeneor, T hereunto set my hand and official seal.

PN
- +

/(’1}/1(‘/(?( ./f?‘-w\hv—wm.'
Alffred I. Bruman %
Rec'd for record  APR 4 1968 ,,'°‘ /

'8
Por Grvi J.B T GOBnell‘wa 1:;’ A eff/‘ﬂf‘

. .- )t- . P, __,._..4_
Mals bofe Be ot rbplbk il
A& -
Receipt No. /50739 e

ublm
My Commission expires:
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APPLICATIOM FOR PERMIT

} BALTIMORE COUNTY MARYLAND WIE: g~/ 7-P 7

1 NDEPARTMENT OF PERMiTS & DEVELOPMENT MANAGEMENT

| TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 OEA: /LA /¥

i HISTORIC DISTRICT/BLDG.
RECEIPT #: /47 SUITE/SPACE/FLOOR I_.J
GONTROL #:__"_MA SUBDIV: _Mepsri'# Tract ] DO NOT KNOW
¥REF #: TAX ACCOUNT #: /- @ -02 7295 ] DIS'I‘RIC'I‘/ CINCT 7
' . o OWNER'S INFORMATIGN (LAST, FIRST)

- V M "
; —2% NAME { ! >
' ! 55, T RDDR: 2 2/27 Fiyok ot

PRID BY: _[fppl 205/ - 9707 N oo
INSPECTOR: APPLICANT INFORMATION HAVE SPRINKI
T HAVE CAHEFULLY READ THIS APPLICATION NAME: £, Chacod Se i YES e NO e
AND THE SAME 15 CORRECT AND TRUE, COMPANY :
AND [TUAT IN DOTNG THIS WORK ALL FROVI- STREET

. /'
SIONS OF T WALTORE QOUNTY OO0E D oy ep 51 ™ 57 =

TATE. STATT. REGULAT nL B
o I?D wrnt M'IIEIIIFR léaﬁvﬂstgmpmn PHONE #: 'MHIC LICENSE #:

AND WT1L. REQUEST ALL REQUIRED APPLICANT

TTONS, w /{2(06\6\'&6(‘ RACT: BLOCK:

BUILDING 1 or 2 FAM. T CONST PLOT__/ _PLAT DATA EL_ 2 PL>__
" CPDE  CODE TENANT
BOCA CODF__ CONTR: (Rerr 14 o2 o
TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT ENGNR:
1o BLDG CONST SELLR:
2. " ADDITION
3. | _ ALTERATION
4.___ REPAIR DESCRIBE PROPOSED WORK: Cornstrvet ﬁa/:/ 44 w Ou S ol
T OF Ex SFD. T fe tsed Hs Copport 0l
7. | OTHER Extead £ &ﬁwf E; Covey Ex Concrete Dotye wit g,
1 3% g0 ¢ =52
TYPE_OF USE 7 & # oL )/’7‘!&/
- Aol S
RESIDENT NON-RESIDENTTAL
01. V/ONE FAMILY 08.___ AMUSEMENT, RECREATION, PLACE OF ASSEMBLY
02.TTWQ FAMILY 09.—CHURCH, OTHER RELIGIOUS BUILDING ﬁ:
03.TTHREE AND FOUR FAMILY 10. " FENCE {LENGTH HEIGHT
04.T"FIVE OR MORE FAMILY 11. "INDUSTRIAL, STORAGE BUILDING ™ # 59/
(ENTER NO UNITS) 12. T "PARKING GARAGE THn
05.] SWIMMING POOL — 13.~""SERVICE STATION, REPAIR GARAGE,
06. T""GARAGE 14 . THOSPITAL, INSTITUTIONAL, NURSING HOME
07.T"TOTHER 15. OFFICE, BANK, PROFESSIONAL
16.~TPUBLIC UTILITY
17.~_"SCHOOL, COLLEGE, OTHER EDUCATIONAL
TYPE FOUNDATION BASEMENT 18.--"SIGN
1. s ._ FULL 19.7"STORE, MERCANTILE ___ RESTAURANT
2.~ |BHOCK 2.7 PARYTAL — SPECIFY TYPE
3.7/CONCRETE 3.2 NONE. 20. ___ SWIMMING POOL
SPRULFY TYFR
21. __TANK, TOWER
22."TRANSIENT HOTEL, MOTEL (NO. UNITS )
23 .~ OTHER —
TYPE_OF CONSTRUCTION TYPE OF HEATING FUEL TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL
1. SONRY 1. __GAS 3. _ELECTRICITY 1.__ PUBLIC SEWER __ EXISTS _ PROPOSED
2,777 WOOD FRAME 2.7"0IL 4. "COAL 2.7 TE SY 2
3.7~ BTRUCTURE STEEL - - ; PIIC _EXISES _ PROPOSED
4.~ REINF. CONCRETE TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY = PRIVY T—EXISTS__PROPOSED
T T PR Raes 117 1 W1l 550
D
oF WATERIALS ANE;ROPOSED USE: PR
o P2y
R M EXISTING us:a."fff e
o 14 RIVATELY OWNED 2. PUBLICLY OWNED 3. SALE 4. RENTAL
'?EE%DENTIA#ISIEEEGORY JJidrPETACHED 2. SEMI-DET. = 3._ GROUP 4. _TONNHSE 5.  MIDRISE
15 e R L i _— TOT APTS/CONDOSi(— -7H
GARBAGE DISPOSAL T, ¥ Z._F  BETHROOMS CLASS Swa 5
POWDER ROOMS KITCHENS_ _——  LIBER FOLIO_ /Z
yo2 P APPROVAL SIGNATURES DATE
BUILDING- SIZE LOT SIZE AND SETBACKS BLD _INSP ; ; :
FLOOR _SEgEf 52D SI1%E __gpm xi 50 BLD PLAN : ; :
WIDTH 3 FRONT STREET FIRE : :
DEPTH 1&1 9IDE STREET SEDL-CIL _: o : :
HEIGHT _ [ & FRONT SETBK Cr ING ’ﬂéﬂsﬂ;!\ 2[& V2L Z ok Q[g_,,/zz_
STORIES _____  SIDE SETBK 7 PUB_SERV

LOT #'8 23-2¢  SIDE STR SETBK ENVRMNT ___ Jiganc, y o4 W 4/35%7;
CORNER LOT REAR SETBK ;
1. .Y 2. _ N zoNING 1-4 PERMITS

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY MARYLAND -- NO PRERMIT FEES REFUNDED




August 16, 1995

Baltimore County Zoning Commission
Towson
Maryland 21204

It is our understanding that Mr. and Mrs. Richard Seim, of 12712 Fork Road, intend to
build a carport over their existing driveway.
This letter is to inform you that we, the undersigned, do not object to this project.

Sincerely,

Richard C. Huber, Sr.
Linda L. Huber

12708 Fork Road
Fork, Maryland 21051

bl C1dons £, Gt ke

Richard C. Huber, Sr. Linda L. Huber



